MEMO 
51 Hrs Q $12.00 Ranch Hand 

ZORRO MANAGEMENT, LLC 
6100 RED HOOK QUARTER, B3 

ST. THOMAS, USVI 00802 

5254331 17 1005 

DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST 
COMPANY AMERICAS 

NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10154 
1.103/210 3/31/2017 

PAY TO THE 
ORDER OF Leon Ortiz  $ "612.00 

Six Hundred Twelve On 

MEMO 
51 hours @ $12.00 - Ranch Hand 

ZORRO MANAGEMENT, LLC DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST 
COMPANY AMERICAS 6100 RED HOOK QUARTER, 83 NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10154 ST. THOMAS, USA. 00802 1.103/210 3/24/2017 

8 
PAY TO 

I ORDER OFTHE Stone Gate Turf & Ranch  $ "1,386.00

One Thousand Three Hundred Eighty-Six Only""" noun's iI 

ZORRO MANAGEMENT, LLC 
6100 RED HOOK QUARTER, B3 

ST. THOMAS, USVI 00802 

DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST 
COMPANY AMERICAS 

NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10154 
1.103/210 3/24/2O17 

PAY TO THE 
ORDER OF Lee Mckenzie.LLC  $ "1200.00 

One Thousand Two Hundred Only'""""